Need help with your workholding? Call 1-888-727-4703 or visit our website www.kzoochuck.com
The new KCM standard power chuck is a direct replacement for all
name brand power chucks, 100% U.S. Manufactured! Call KCM
for replacement information.
Available as:
2/3-Jaw
2-Jaw
3-Jaw

chucks is designed for accurate, expedi-
tious holding of irregularly shaped work-
pieces. Initial accuracy maintained on re-
petitive chucking operations.
3mmx 60 , Am.
Std Tongue &
Groove, Acme, or
3mmx 60,  Am.
Std Tongue &
Groove, Acme, or
Square Serrated
Size Part Number
Est
Weight
(lb)
21 KC-620-21-A11 560
21 KC-620-21-A15 560
24 KC-620-24-A11 700
24 KC-620-24-A15 700
28 KC-620-28-A11 1100
28 KC-620-28-A15 1100
32 KC-620-32-A15 1450
32 KC-620-32-A20 1450
36 KC-620-36-A15 1800
36 KC-620-36-A20 1800
Size Part Number
Est
Weight
(lb)
21 KC-640-21-A11 560
21 KC-640-21-A15 560
24 KC-640-24-A11 700
24 KC-640-24-A15 700
28 KC-640-28-A11 1100
28 KC-640-28-A15 1100
32 KC-640-32-A15 1450
32 KC-640-32-A20 1450
36 KC-640-36-A15 1800
36 KC-640-36-A20 1800
Need help with your workholding? Call 1-888-727-4703 or visit our website www.kzoochuck.com Page 6
MADE IN USA
KCM
Large 3-Jaw Self-Centering Non-Thru-Hole Power Chuck Wedge